





PM MITRA PARK UTTAR PRADESH LIMITED

Niryat Bhawan, 8, Cantt Road, Qaiserbagh, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, India Website: https://handloom.upsdc.gov.in

GLOBAL NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER

RFP No.- 01 Date: - 05.12.2024

Request For Proposal (RFP)

Selection of Master Developer for Development, Operation and Maintenance of the PM MITRA Mega Textile and Apparel Park at Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh through Public Private Partnership (PPP) on Design, Build, Finance, Operate and Transfer (DBFOT) basis.

PM MITRA Park Uttar Pradesh Limited invites bid for Development, Operation and Maintenance of 1000-acre greenfield Mega Textile and Apparel Park at Lucknow. Interested parties are invited to submit their Proposal in accordance with the guidelines outlined in the RFP document.

Bid commencement date	02.12.2024
Pre-bid conference is scheduled on	07.01.2025
	(11:30 hours IST)
Last date for bid submission	04.02.2025
	(17:00 hours IST)

All other details including any date extensions, clarifications, amendments, corrigendum, etc., will be uploaded on the website https://etender.up.nic.in and will not be published in newspaper. Bidders shall regularly visit the website to keep themselves updated.

Email ID for queries: -

pmmitraparklucknow@gmail.com

Chief Executive Officer,
PM MITRA Park Uttar Pradesh Limited, Lucknow